
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Getting There 

 

 

 

 

 
 
The number 23 and 24 buses stop just 

outside. 

 

  
 
If travelling by car, there are parking spaces 

on site. 

  
 

There are 5 Disabled Parking Bays. 



 

 

  
There is more advice about how to travel to 

Botanical Gardens here: 

https://www.birminghambotanicalgardens.or

g.uk/visitor-information/how-to-find-us/ 

  
 
 
 
The event is happening outside 

 
 
 

  
 
 
Which means we aren't using the main 

entrance. 

 
 
 

https://www.birminghambotanicalgardens.org.uk/visitor-information/how-to-find-us/
https://www.birminghambotanicalgardens.org.uk/visitor-information/how-to-find-us/


 

 

  
 
 
The event entrance is the green gate at the 

back of the car park  

 
 
 

  
 
 
 
It looks like this. 

 


